Ref .No: 89/ KVGMC/Pharma/2021

Date : 02/12/2021

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SULLIA

Department of Pharmacology
MBBS Phase II V Term & MBBS Phase 11 CBME Teaching Schedule for November — 2021

Teachin
Date 7 : Objective g
Day Time Topic e learning Faculty
Method
PH 1.42
04/11/2021 | Thursday | 8am to 9am Principles of (1to3) L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
chemotherapy
10/11/2021 | Wednesday | 12pm tolpm PH1.42 (6 t09) L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Sulfonamides - :
PH 1.42
11/11/2021 | Thursday | 8am to 9am Beta lactam (10 toll) L Dr. Kokila BN
antibiotics
. Dr. Sathisha Aithal,
12/11/2021 Friday 2pm to 4pm | Il Internal Exam Dr. Kokila BN
15/11/2021 | Monday | 12pm tolpm PH 1.42 (14t018) | L  |Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Aminoglycosides '
PHI1.42
(611081 | Tosstay | Topmioipn (s IHBERER O pygaiapy i 1 D Kokil BN
bacterial protein | | i o
synthesis
Dr. Sathisha Aithal
; 3pm to (B Batch)
19/11/2021 Friday dpmpm PH1.47Kala Azar) 5to 13 SGD Dr. Kokila BN
(A Batch)
22/11/2021 | Monday | 12pm tolpm il (1 to 6) L  |Dr. Kokila BN
2y el Anti TB drugs :
23/11/2021 | Tuesday | 12pm tolpm L (1 to3) L | DrKekilaBN
MDR TB :
PH 1.42
23/11/2021 | Tuesday | * PIT,‘JO . Heta lactamn (10tol1) | L | Dr. Sathisha Aithal,
antibiotics
PH 1.42
25/11/2021 | Thursday | 4pm to Spm Beta lactam (10 toll) L Dr. Sathisha Aithal,
antibiotics
PH 1.42 E)Br.fii?ﬁiha Aithal
26/11/2021 Friday 3pm to 4pm '\éz;m:ogyg;: 21to 23 SGD Dr. Kokila BN
POy (A Batch)
29/11/2021 Monda 12pm tolpm PH1.46 (1to3) L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
y p P Anti Leprosy drugs '
30/11/2021 | Tuesday | 12pmtodpm | , Srir-7C102) 1 to2 L | Dr. Sathisha Aithal

Antimalarial drugs




Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Ph 1.42 (B Batch)
30/11/2021 Tuesday | 4pm to 5pm ]S::lttz;bl?-:;ttzr;l (12 tol3) SGD Dr. Kokila BN
e (A Batch)
PRACTICAL
Date Day Time Topic Faculty
Batch A: PH 3.7.(2-3)
02/11/2021 Tuesday 2pmto4pm | ESSENTIAL MEDICINES | Dr. Kokila BN
(SKILL STATION)
Batch A: PH 3.7.(2-3)
04/11/2021 Thursday 2pm to 4pm ESSENTIAL MEDICINES | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
(SKILL STATION)
Batch A: PH 3.8(1-3)
09/11/2021 Tuesday 2pm to4pm | Communicate with a patient | Dr. Manohar Herle PN
(SKILL LAB)
15/11/2021 Monday 2pm to 4pm Practical exam (A Batch) | All available staff
17/11/2021 Wednesday 2pm to 4pm Practical exam (B Batch) | All available staff
Batch A: PH 3.8 PART 2
22/11/2021 Monday 2pm to 4pm | Communicate with a patient | Dr. Kokila BN
;1":" :-: . - ! (SKILL LAB)
Batch A: PH 3.8(1-3)
24/11/2021 Wednesday 2pm to 4pm | Communicate with a patient | Dr. Kokila BN
(SKILL LAB) part 1
PH 5.1 Communicate with
the patient with empathy , .
29/11/2021 Monday 2pm to 4pm &ethics on all aspects of Dr. Sathisha Aithal
drug use
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